P0800002439

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
s,		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	—	·
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u>"</u>
	•	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	i ilig elleet.	
		,

Office Use Only



02/18/08--01023--019 **35.00



Voldis Tewis 2/19/08

and a second and a s and a second and a s and a second and a s

COVER LETTER

To: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: Talman Mews Homeowners Association, Inc.

Document Number: P0800002439

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jack E. Krips, Jr. 7756 Waunatta Court Winter Park, FL 32792

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

J. Krips at 407-657-6122.

Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$35.00 for the filing fee.

en neuen al neur a la companya en realer a la parte parte parte

المي والمنافق المنافع ا

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

• •

.

L

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida	
	Department of State:	
	Talman Mews Homeowners Association, Inc.	
SECOND:	Talman Mews Homeowners Association, Inc. The document number of the corporation: P08000002439	
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation: January 8, 2008	
FOURTH:	None of the corporation's shares have been issued. The corporation has not commenced business.	
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
SIXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution:	
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution. $($	
inc	à director, president or other officer – i directors or officers have not been selected, by an orporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that uciary.)	

Jack E. Krips, Jr. (Typed or printed name of person signing)

<u>Secretary/Director</u> (Title of Person Signing)

Filing Fee: \$35

.